Zip 230V Hvit Rett skjot

El-nummer:
EAN:
SG artikkelnr:

Elektrisk
Spenning:

Beskyttelse
Isolasjonsklasse:

Materialer og overflater
Materiale:
Farge:

Montering/Tilkobling
Montering:

Dimensjoner

Lengde (mm) L:
Bredde (mm) W:
Heyde (mm) H:

Vekt (kg) brutto/netto:

Forpakning
Forpakningsstarrelse (mm):

3228482
7021980030583
3058

€O
220-240V

Klasse |

Polyamid (PA)
Hvit RAL 9003

Utenpaliggende, Innenders

70
20
15
0.035/0.015

22x8.5x3

61 mm

7021980030583
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